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Under 14 - Female

Place Points Racer Team Run 1 Result

1 25 308 - Homan, Ellie Cascade Mountain 39.63 39.63

2 20 563 - Newt, Scarlette Sundown Mountain 41.15 41.15

3 15 385 - Furukawa, Kira Cascade Mountain 41.37 41.37

4 11 619 - Crandell, Kate Blackhawk 43.47 43.47

5 8 353 - Gibson, Mary Cascade Mountain 44.24 44.24

6 6 545 - Mills, Olivia Sundown Mountain 44.58 44.58

7 4 707 - Popa, Hannah Wilmot Mountain 45.84 45.84

8 3 535 - Schmitt, Karis Sundown Mountain 45.86 45.86

9 2 762 - Dulle, Ava Hidden Valley 46.55 46.55

10 1 613 - Tieman, Aubrey Blackhawk 46.77 46.77

11 639 - Sager, Alexandrea Blackhawk 47.49 47.49

12 895 - Dizonno, Julia Wilmot Mountain 48.05 48.05

13 075 - Hall, Brinley Tyrol Basin 48.58 48.58

14 056 - Thompson, Olivia Sundown Mountain 48.70 48.70

15 719 - Coughlin, Lillian Wilmot Mountain 48.84 48.84

16 339 - Sisco, Bella Cascade Mountain 49.14 49.14

17 400 - KORTE, ELLA Chestnut Mountain 49.22 49.22

18 038 - Oxley, Eloise Wilmot Mountain 50.06 50.06

19 121 - Rufenacht, Gwendolyn Tyrol Basin 50.30 50.30

20 832 - BOLME, LENNA Snowstar 52.08 52.08

21 711 - Wittkopf, Eleanor Wilmot Mountain 53.94 53.94

22 395 - Sugar, Helena Cascade Mountain 54.71 54.71

23 226 - ANDRY, Julia Four Lakes 55.78 55.78

24 876 - Gaule, Laila Wilmot Mountain 57.11 57.11

25 994 - Belisle, Hailey Hidden Valley 59.98 59.98

26 150 - Eggers, Evelyn Tyrol Basin 61.79 61.79

27 642 - Meagher, Elodie Blackhawk 66.82 66.82

28 248 - Jimenez Schulze, Henley Four Lakes 73.08 73.08

025 - Rubash, Emma Wilmot Mountain DNF

999 - Missey, Teresa Hidden Valley DNF

227 - Sikorski, Ashlynn Four Lakes DQ

701 - Stobaugh, Abbie Wilmot Mountain DNF

Under 16 - Female

Place Points Racer Team Run 1 Result

1 25 405 - Nakonechna, Solomia Chestnut Mountain 39.68 39.68

2 20 614 - Fredricks, Madeline Blackhawk 40.49 40.49
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3 15 491 - Clow, Sage Chestnut Mountain 41.06 41.06

4 11 643 - Steinert, Olivia Blackhawk 41.46 41.46

5 8 407 - FAZIO, REAGAN Chestnut Mountain 41.95 41.95

6 6 518 - Murphy, Kayle Sundown Mountain 42.77 42.77

7 4 334 - Checkai, Ava Cascade Mountain 43.12 43.12

8 3 988 - Johnson, Adelina Hidden Valley 43.61 43.61

9 2 764 - Berger, Isabelle Hidden Valley 43.68 43.68

10 1 464 - SANDROCK, HOPE Chestnut Mountain 43.77 43.77

11 871 - CURRY, ZOSIA Wilmot Mountain 43.88 43.88

12 585 - Stowe, Carly Sundown Mountain 44.23 44.23

13 348 - Homan, Aurora Cascade Mountain 44.66 44.66

14 185 - Stickel, Harper Tyrol Basin 46.07 46.07

15 064 - Rothert, Kate Sundown Mountain 46.35 46.35

16 380 - Davie, Ashley Cascade Mountain 46.68 46.68

17 899 - Martin, Anne (Annie) Wilmot Mountain 46.70 46.70

18 863 - Diamond, Kelly Wilmot Mountain 47.31 47.31

19 071 - Burke, Maggie Tyrol Basin 47.55 47.55

20 416 - SACIA, ELLIE Chestnut Mountain 47.90 47.90

21 388 - Weng, Madison Cascade Mountain 48.25 48.25

22 106 - Hanson, Maeve Tyrol Basin 48.57 48.57

23 855 - Desai, Meera Wilmot Mountain 48.92 48.92

24 212 - Kusak, Lauren Four Lakes 49.12 49.12

25 823 - Jones, Anna Snowstar 50.32 50.32

26 440 - Ziegler, Kendall Chestnut Mountain 53.70 53.70

27 743 - Hasbrouck, Madeline Wilmot Mountain 55.63 55.63

28 814 - Tobin, Violet Snowstar 56.34 56.34

29 262 - Van Der Bosch, Cornelia Four Lakes 57.78 57.78

30 725 - Potter, Caroline Wilmot Mountain 62.69 62.69

31 772 - Maher, Clare Hidden Valley 63.39 63.39

509 - Davis, Taylor Sundown Mountain DNF

890 - Millard, Cosette Wilmot Mountain DNF

828 - Peterson, Nora Snowstar DNF

891 - Stojowski, Bella Wilmot Mountain DNF

526 - Hauber, Evelyn Sundown Mountain DNF

Under 18 - Female

Place Points Racer Team Run 1 Result

1 25 516 - Davis, Madison Sundown Mountain 36.17 36.17

2 20 950 - Tangeman, Ava Hidden Valley 36.25 36.25
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3 15 426 - Schneckloth, Sophi Chestnut Mountain 37.59 37.59

4 11 815 - Pfaff, Lillian Snowstar 38.05 38.05

5 8 598 - Splinter, Addison Sundown Mountain 38.24 38.24

6 6 733 - Collin, Sophya Wilmot Mountain 39.38 39.38

7 4 495 - Seamans, Addison Chestnut Mountain 39.69 39.69

8 3 138 - Puig, Lia Tyrol Basin 40.15 40.15

9 2 873 - Vasavanont, Karyssa Wilmot Mountain 40.55 40.55

10 1 412 - Kruger, Natalie Chestnut Mountain 43.68 43.68

11 979 - Kalic, Katheryn Hidden Valley 45.44 45.44

12 360 - Klinger, Rylee Cascade Mountain 47.57 47.57

13 893 - Koedjikova, Darina Wilmot Mountain 50.92 50.92

14 996 - Maher, Grace Hidden Valley 52.97 52.97

15 782 - Weston, Clara Hidden Valley 53.25 53.25

16 296 - Havenar, Colleen Four Lakes 60.83 60.83

329 - Schmidt, Sadie Cascade Mountain DNF

883 - Boots, Anastasia Wilmot Mountain DNF

406 - FAZIO, DRENNAN Chestnut Mountain DNF

947 - Schmelzer, Sabrina Snowstar DNF

372 - Reichert, Ava Cascade Mountain DNF

Under 20 - Female

Place Points Racer Team Run 1 Result

1 25 729 - Skobel, Finn Wilmot Mountain 37.56 37.56

2 20 439 - Dodds, Ella Chestnut Mountain 38.26 38.26

3 15 402 - Kruger, Julia Chestnut Mountain 40.17 40.17

4 11 537 - Rea, Mallory Sundown Mountain 41.43 41.43

Under 14 - Male

Place Points Racer Team Run 1 Result

1 25 371 - Will, Harrison Cascade Mountain 37.93 37.93

2 20 658 - Herzog, Drew Blackhawk 38.54 38.54

3 15 366 - Bauer, Anton Cascade Mountain 39.18 39.18

4 11 158 - Westrick, Graham Tyrol Basin 40.02 40.02

5 8 888 - Numbere, Jonah Wilmot Mountain 40.26 40.26

6 6 597 - Lange, Miles Sundown Mountain 40.83 40.83

7 4 552 - Mills, Brady Sundown Mountain 40.99 40.99

8 3 680 - Wilson, Leo Blackhawk 42.09 42.09

9 2 369 - Reichert, Reese Cascade Mountain 42.38 42.38

10 1 744 - Finco, Leonardo Wilmot Mountain 42.63 42.63
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11 856 - Desai, Nikhil Wilmot Mountain 43.18 43.18

12 925 - Fortkamp, Henry Cascade Mountain 43.89 43.89

13 107 - Hanson, Harlan Tyrol Basin 44.05 44.05

14 350 - Bindl, Tate Cascade Mountain 44.73 44.73

15 704 - Low, Hans Wilmot Mountain 45.33 45.33

16 850 - Truong, Alistair Wilmot Mountain 45.64 45.64

17 716 - Yang, Ken Wilmot Mountain 45.94 45.94

18 595 - Osterhaus, Carter Sundown Mountain 46.72 46.72

19 975 - Brown, Brendan Hidden Valley 46.78 46.78

20 335 - Wagner, Jack Cascade Mountain 50.05 50.05

21 781 - Pronovost, Alex Hidden Valley 50.34 50.34

22 532 - Murphy, Ryland Sundown Mountain 50.65 50.65

23 393 - Erwin, Kai Cascade Mountain 50.69 50.69

24 575 - Cushman, Connor Sundown Mountain 50.75 50.75

25 826 - Peterson, Charlie Snowstar 51.07 51.07

26 937 - Conning, Nicholas Snowstar 51.16 51.16

27 073 - Courtenay, William Tyrol Basin 53.62 53.62

28 111 - Hunt, Emerson Tyrol Basin 53.91 53.91

29 163 - Steber, Jonah Tyrol Basin 54.31 54.31

30 735 - Hardy, James Wilmot Mountain 54.39 54.39

31 389 - Acker, Preston Cascade Mountain 56.53 56.53

32 032 - Haerr, Davis Wilmot Mountain 56.58 56.58

33 503 - Glawatz, Zane Sundown Mountain 60.67 60.67

34 275 - Asuma, Ty Four Lakes 64.07 64.07

35 934 - Forsyth, Owen Snowstar 66.61 66.61

36 291 - Buzecky, Jeremy Four Lakes 67.24 67.24

37 378 - Abplanalp, Andrew Cascade Mountain 67.50 67.50

38 894 - Zimelis, Eriks Wilmot Mountain 69.91 69.91

034 - Cara, Eli Wilmot Mountain DNF

159 - Boley, Weston Tyrol Basin DNF

520 - Silvia, Finlay Sundown Mountain DNF

300 - Georgiev, Martin Cascade Mountain DNF

507 - Adams, Del Sundown Mountain DNF

976 - Florentin, Carl Hidden Valley DNF

117 - Carlon, Ethan Tyrol Basin DNF

Under 16 - Male

Place Points Racer Team Run 1 Result

1 25 303 - Allen, James Cascade Mountain 34.82 34.82
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2 20 564 - Ludovissy, Bodie Sundown Mountain 35.14 35.14

3 15 332 - Allen, Samuel Cascade Mountain 36.62 36.62

4 11 831 - Burnham, Finn Snowstar 36.95 36.95

5 8 304 - Hannan, Weston Cascade Mountain 37.28 37.28

6 6 384 - Schneider, Isaak Cascade Mountain 38.09 38.09

7 4 068 - Waskow, Trent Sundown Mountain 38.97 38.97

8 3 916 - Lavik, Tyler Cascade Mountain 39.11 39.11

9 2 057 - Spahn, Charlie Sundown Mountain 39.22 39.22

10 1 137 - Fuhrken, Evan Tyrol Basin 39.25 39.25

11 310 - GABRIELSE, RYAN Cascade Mountain 39.46 39.46

12 059 - Svircev, Luka Sundown Mountain 39.93 39.93

13 039 - Cara, Artur Wilmot Mountain 40.20 40.20

14 084 - Flueckiger, James Tyrol Basin 41.63 41.63

15 918 - Gibson, William Cascade Mountain 42.28 42.28

16 885 - Syjud, Timmy Wilmot Mountain 42.34 42.34

17 700 - Vavrinek, Alexander Wilmot Mountain 43.67 43.67

18 849 - Forsyth, Carter Snowstar 43.97 43.97

19 536 - Mills, Joey Sundown Mountain 44.00 44.00

20 216 - Howard, Caleb Four Lakes 44.13 44.13

21 749 - Schwartz, Alec Wilmot Mountain 44.69 44.69

22 853 - Koedjikov, Alexander Wilmot Mountain 45.18 45.18

23 443 - Dunnwald, Dylan Chestnut Mountain 47.45 47.45

24 705 - Wittkopf, Hayden Wilmot Mountain 47.94 47.94

25 368 - Walters, Aiden Cascade Mountain 50.24 50.24

26 748 - Millard, Stefan Wilmot Mountain 51.76 51.76

27 188 - Bateman, Evan Tyrol Basin 52.89 52.89

28 667 - Rohe, Sebastian Blackhawk 55.85 55.85

989 - Johnson, Andre Hidden Valley DNF

715 - Carrier, Ben Wilmot Mountain DQ

224 - ANDRY, Stevie Four Lakes DQ

277 - Asuma, Tommi Four Lakes DNF

504 - Svircev, Marko Sundown Mountain DNF

708 - Nedza, Theodore Wilmot Mountain DNF

367 - Whinney, Jack Cascade Mountain DNF

Under 18 - Male

Place Points Racer Team Run 1 Result

1 25 081 - Feltz, Alexander Tyrol Basin 34.14 34.14

2 20 390 - Weng, Kyle Cascade Mountain 34.30 34.30
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3 15 489 - SACIA, TULLY Chestnut Mountain 34.91 34.91

4 11 724 - Carrier, Luke Wilmot Mountain 36.05 36.05

5 8 343 - Homan, Tristen Cascade Mountain 37.32 37.32

6 6 499 - Seamans, Logan Chestnut Mountain 37.42 37.42

7 4 070 - Burke, Colin Tyrol Basin 38.51 38.51

8 3 583 - Wachtel, Jacob Sundown Mountain 38.68 38.68

9 2 818 - Burnham, Bridger Snowstar 38.81 38.81

10 1 560 - Newlin, Finnegan Sundown Mountain 40.43 40.43

11 998 - Berger, Jacob Hidden Valley 41.30 41.30

12 222 - ANDRY, Will Four Lakes 42.79 42.79

13 213 - Donaldson, Ryan Four Lakes 43.42 43.42

14 515 - Alt, Christian Sundown Mountain 43.50 43.50

15 054 - Rothert, Jack Sundown Mountain 44.72 44.72

16 664 - Walker, Cole Blackhawk 44.78 44.78

17 804 - Tobin, Max Snowstar 55.48 55.48

546 - Derks, Julien Sundown Mountain DNF

276 - Benton, Drew Four Lakes DNF

519 - Silvia, Ian Sundown Mountain DNF

590 - Newt, Walker Sundown Mountain DQ

887 - Stanczyk, Luke Wilmot Mountain DQ

231 - Mick, Justin Four Lakes DNF

Under 20 - Male

Place Points Racer Team Run 1 Result

1 25 922 - Waterman, Peter Cascade Mountain 33.37 33.37

2 20 852 - Braun, Logan Wilmot Mountain 34.81 34.81

3 15 576 - Wickham, Blake Sundown Mountain 36.43 36.43

4 11 394 - Checkai, Lincoln Cascade Mountain 37.74 37.74

5 8 857 - Olsen, Nolan Wilmot Mountain 37.97 37.97

6 6 229 - Benton, Jack Four Lakes 41.67 41.67

7 4 314 - GABRIELSE, ETHAN Cascade Mountain 43.74 43.74

551 - Wickham, Brayden Sundown Mountain DNF

649 - Wilson, Orion Blackhawk DNF

924 - Makowski, Max Cascade Mountain DNF

Under 12 - Female

Place Points Racer Team Run 1 Result

1 25 500 - Schaefer, Annalise Sundown Mountain 32.56 32.56

2 20 355 - Pherson, Evelyn Cascade Mountain 32.86 32.86
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3 15 312 - Foster, Betsy Cascade Mountain 33.44 33.44

4 11 383 - Nerad, Sova Cascade Mountain 33.87 33.87

5 8 656 - Sager, Anabella Blackhawk 33.96 33.96

6 6 047 - Spahn, Anna Sundown Mountain 34.69 34.69

7 4 337 - Will, Norah Cascade Mountain 36.20 36.20

8 3 392 - Cossette-Cartwright, Elise Cascade Mountain 36.23 36.23

9 2 325 - Erwin, Reese Cascade Mountain 37.02 37.02

10 1 062 - Wagner, Aisling Sundown Mountain 37.91 37.91

11 386 - Pherson, Vivian Cascade Mountain 37.94 37.94

12 746 - McCrory, Emery Wilmot Mountain 37.97 37.97

13 109 - Birmingham, Edie Tyrol Basin 37.99 37.99

14 167 - Boley, Harper Tyrol Basin 38.07 38.07

15 714 - CURRY, KAIA Wilmot Mountain 38.46 38.46

16 026 - Marsch, Lawson Wilmot Mountain 40.69 40.69

17 120 - Birmingham, Everly Tyrol Basin 41.14 41.14

18 739 - Vasavanont, Ella Wilmot Mountain 41.18 41.18

19 050 - Fuerstenberg, Aubreyana Sundown Mountain 41.58 41.58

20 565 - Boge, Cameron Sundown Mountain 41.85 41.85

21 889 - Stojowski, Nella Wilmot Mountain 42.73 42.73

22 341 - Sugar, Isla Cascade Mountain 42.87 42.87

23 321 - Fortkamp, Zoe Cascade Mountain 43.33 43.33

24 364 - Weyer, Delaney Cascade Mountain 43.57 43.57

25 358 - Froeschner, Alyda Cascade Mountain 43.63 43.63

26 336 - Piotrowski, Lindsey Cascade Mountain 44.36 44.36

27 463 - Willey, Nora Chestnut Mountain 44.99 44.99

28 220 - Dore, Avery Four Lakes 45.52 45.52

29 424 - Vetter, Kinley Chestnut Mountain 46.05 46.05

30 886 - Slusarek, Elizabeth Wilmot Mountain 46.66 46.66

31 742 - Najjar, Isabelle Wilmot Mountain 53.62 53.62

32 652 - Meech, Eliza Blackhawk 54.02 54.02

33 591 - Eigenberger, Cammie Sundown Mountain 54.73 54.73

34 668 - Crandell, Julia Blackhawk 55.91 55.91

35 765 - Pronovost, Emily Hidden Valley 56.29 56.29

737 - Perone, Charlotte Wilmot Mountain DQ

Under 10 - Female

Place Points Racer Team Run 1 Result

1 25 897 - Wang, Dorothy Wilmot Mountain 39.16 39.16

2 20 738 - Perone, Madeline Wilmot Mountain 39.26 39.26
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3 15 525 - Tillis, Nadia Sundown Mountain 40.08 40.08

4 11 023 - Numbere, Sabrina Wilmot Mountain 40.51 40.51

5 8 505 - Adams, Phoebe Sundown Mountain 40.54 40.54

6 6 452 - Jackson, Skylar Chestnut Mountain 40.66 40.66

7 4 301 - Bindl, Taelyn Cascade Mountain 40.67 40.67

8 3 370 - Ziehmke, Charlotte Cascade Mountain 41.97 41.97

9 2 140 - Rufenacht, Margo Tyrol Basin 42.77 42.77

10 1 028 - Marsch, Rexie Wilmot Mountain 43.00 43.00

11 877 - Schwartz, Binna Wilmot Mountain 44.59 44.59

12 307 - Sisco, Emmaline Cascade Mountain 44.91 44.91

13 027 - Ducarre, Lea Wilmot Mountain 45.58 45.58

14 344 - Sugar, Greta Cascade Mountain 48.06 48.06

15 657 - Hagar, Evelyn Blackhawk 48.34 48.34

16 100 - Creary, Joanna Tyrol Basin 49.23 49.23

17 867 - Huang, Emma Wilmot Mountain 50.71 50.71

18 354 - McEachern, Charlotte Cascade Mountain 52.54 52.54

19 648 - Shaker-West, Grier Blackhawk 53.75 53.75

20 502 - Salisbury, Imogen Sundown Mountain 56.80 56.80

21 919 - Lamberton, Scarlett Cascade Mountain 56.85 56.85

22 589 - Isaacson, Ella Sundown Mountain 57.03 57.03

23 156 - McKenzie, Ellouise Tyrol Basin 58.95 58.95

717 - CURRY, KAYLIE Wilmot Mountain DQ

547 - Lange, Delia Sundown Mountain DQ

892 - Lindquist, Julia Wilmot Mountain DQ

136 - Steber, Maisie Tyrol Basin DQ

Under 8 - Female

Place Points Racer Team Run 1 Result

1 25 736 - Park, Chloe Wilmot Mountain 46.92 46.92

2 20 854 - Reichlin, Eleanor Wilmot Mountain 50.27 50.27

3 15 317 - Nerad, Colette Cascade Mountain 51.92 51.92

4 11 923 - McFarland, Sophie Cascade Mountain 53.65 53.65

5 8 865 - Wang, Elyse Wilmot Mountain 53.83 53.83

6 6 333 - Parsons, Abby Cascade Mountain 56.34 56.34

7 4 568 - Biechler, Willa Sundown Mountain 56.40 56.40

8 3 311 - McEachern, Morgan Cascade Mountain 56.49 56.49

9 2 101 - Creary, Samantha (Sammy) Tyrol Basin 58.29 58.29

10 1 567 - Biechler, Piper Sundown Mountain 58.38 58.38

11 512 - Alt, Camille Sundown Mountain 60.86 60.86
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Under 12 - Male

Place Points Racer Team Run 1 Result

1 25 052 - Wilson, Brady Sundown Mountain 31.79 31.79

2 20 346 - Reilly, Foster Cascade Mountain 32.38 32.38

3 15 745 - Stobaugh, Jacob Wilmot Mountain 33.66 33.66

4 11 524 - Tillis, Solomon Sundown Mountain 33.72 33.72

5 8 721 - Coughlin, Ryan Wilmot Mountain 34.10 34.10

6 6 691 - Herzog, Aaron Blackhawk 34.76 34.76

7 4 096 - Flueckiger, Anders Tyrol Basin 35.03 35.03

8 3 313 - Bauer, Benjamin Cascade Mountain 35.92 35.92

9 2 347 - Parsons, Charlie Cascade Mountain 36.27 36.27

10 1 331 - Lavik, Ashton Cascade Mountain 36.59 36.59

11 629 - Rohe, Nathaniel Blackhawk 36.92 36.92

12 682 - Berg, Sam Blackhawk 37.02 37.02

13 162 - Westrick, Griffin Tyrol Basin 38.98 38.98

14 033 - Oxley, Cooper Wilmot Mountain 39.10 39.10

15 072 - Burke, Brendan Tyrol Basin 39.47 39.47

16 921 - McFarland, Jackson Cascade Mountain 40.35 40.35

17 581 - Gunnelson, Dash Sundown Mountain 41.62 41.62

18 153 - Braun, Henrik Tyrol Basin 41.71 41.71

19 611 - O'Connor, Innes Blackhawk 42.53 42.53

20 157 - Simcock, Leo Tyrol Basin 42.72 42.72

21 415 - Seamans, Blake Chestnut Mountain 42.83 42.83

22 722 - Yang, Dennis Wilmot Mountain 43.62 43.62

23 270 - Gawlak, Henry Four Lakes 43.91 43.91

24 506 - Willging, Cody Sundown Mountain 46.66 46.66

25 660 - Shaker-West, Brooks Blackhawk 47.39 47.39

26 549 - Isaacson, Brennan Sundown Mountain 49.78 49.78

27 129 - Bateman, Nathan Tyrol Basin 51.31 51.31

28 521 - Rogers, Finnegan Sundown Mountain 51.84 51.84

29 588 - Isaacson, Westin Sundown Mountain 52.14 52.14

30 978 - Murphy, Booth Hidden Valley 52.45 52.45

31 732 - Millard, Sebastien Wilmot Mountain 53.68 53.68

32 283 - Verdugo-Berger, archer Four Lakes 54.56 54.56

33 730 - Potter, Thomas Wilmot Mountain 56.68 56.68

34 513 - Lampe, Jace Sundown Mountain 59.92 59.92

453 - Jackson, Dylan Chestnut Mountain DQ

587 - Scherr, Jacob Sundown Mountain DNF
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534 - May, Clarence Sundown Mountain DNF

612 - Berg, Caleb Blackhawk DQ

Under 10 - Male

Place Points Racer Team Run 1 Result

1 25 727 - Stanczyk, Kai Wilmot Mountain 37.88 37.88

2 20 328 - Furukawa, Seiji Cascade Mountain 38.09 38.09

3 15 582 - Wilson, Reese Sundown Mountain 38.51 38.51

4 11 875 - Desai, Shrey Wilmot Mountain 39.84 39.84

5 8 569 - Biechler, Breck Sundown Mountain 39.97 39.97

6 6 926 - McFarland, Callan Cascade Mountain 40.57 40.57

7 4 620 - Herzog, Carson Blackhawk 41.44 41.44

8 3 586 - Wachtel, Maxton Sundown Mountain 41.67 41.67

9 2 607 - Baum, Carson Blackhawk 41.83 41.83

10 1 523 - Tillis, Israel Sundown Mountain 42.31 42.31

11 060 - Wagner, Kane Sundown Mountain 42.34 42.34

12 672 - Stineman, James Blackhawk 42.51 42.51

13 099 - Westrick, Hendricks Tyrol Basin 43.34 43.34

14 459 - Hoppe, Kamden Chestnut Mountain 43.46 43.46

15 454 - Huttenlocher, Bryce Chestnut Mountain 43.72 43.72

16 323 - Nerad, Griffin Cascade Mountain 44.91 44.91

17 133 - Carlon, Dylan Tyrol Basin 44.95 44.95

18 249 - Jimenez Schulze, Oliver Four Lakes 45.65 45.65

19 374 - Dague, Benjamin Cascade Mountain 46.81 46.81

20 017 - Hasbrouck, William Wilmot Mountain 47.49 47.49

21 362 - Vehring, Atlas Cascade Mountain 47.80 47.80

22 379 - Leanna, Oliver Cascade Mountain 49.81 49.81

23 527 - Newt, Fox Sundown Mountain 50.94 50.94

24 917 - Fountain, Milo Cascade Mountain 52.29 52.29

25 631 - Utschig, Ian Blackhawk 52.56 52.56

387 - Alisch, Lucca Cascade Mountain DQ

029 - Wang, Eren Wilmot Mountain DQ

Under 8 - Male

Place Points Racer Team Run 1 Result

1 25 608 - Stineman, Peter Blackhawk 50.20 50.20

2 20 168 - Hall, Edison Tyrol Basin 52.40 52.40

3 15 051 - Fuerstenberg, Jace Sundown Mountain 52.84 52.84

4 TIE! 9.5 508 - Bahl, Brantley Sundown Mountain 54.37 54.37
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4 TIE! 9.5 356 - Berney, Calvin Cascade Mountain 54.37 54.37

6 6 363 - Vehring, Eero Cascade Mountain 54.46 54.46

7 4 647 - Steinert, Anders Blackhawk 59.40 59.40

8 3 176 - Hanson, Orson Tyrol Basin 60.80 60.80

9 2 644 - Berg, Eli Blackhawk 61.40 61.40

10 1 166 - Hunt, Upton Tyrol Basin 66.54 66.54

161 - Rufenacht, Brayton Tyrol Basin DQ

455 - Huttenlocher, Brady Chestnut Mountain DQ

Total racers: 357

Scored On: Sunday, 1/25/2026 at 11:14:47 am


